
KEY CONTACTS (RAL) 

BID SAFETY OFFICER 
 

Dr Mark Roberts mark.roberts@stfc.ac.uk 01925 86 4308 

07917 638148 

 
 

STFC SHE GROUP 
 

RAL Radiation 
Protection Advisers 

Email: rpa@stfc.ac.uk 

RAL Safety, Health and 
Environment Group 

Email: ralsafety@stfc.ac.uk 

 

A full list of STFC SHE Contacts is available at:  

https://www.she.stfc.ac.uk/Pages/SHE-contacts.aspx 
 
 

RAL SITE SECURITY 
(for Site Security, Medical Emergencies, First Aiders) 

 

RAL Site Security 
(24/7 Emergency number) 

Dial 2222 from any site landline; or 
Call 01235 778888 from a mobile phone 

RAL Site Security 
(General Enquiries) 

Dial 5545 from any site landline; or 
Call 01235 445545 from a mobile phone 

 
 

BUSINESS INCUBATION SUPPORT (BIS) 
 

Anne Green 
BIS Manager 

anne.green@stfc.ac.uk 01925 60 3423 

07775 024353 

Wendy Robinson 
Senior Administrator 

wendy.robinson@stfc.ac.uk  01235 44 6941 

07395 852092 

Angela Mills 
Senior Administrator 

angela.mills@stfc.ac.uk - 

07541 207196 

Kerry Crook 
Administrator 

kerry.crook@stfc.ac.uk  01235 44 6897 

07592 329008 

Emily File 
Administrator 

emily.file@stfc.ac.uk  01235 44 5533 

07592 329006 
 
 

  



ITAC-MNT SUPPORT 
 

Arun Magon 
MNT Manager 

arun.magon@stfc.ac.uk 01235 44 5439 

07789 653674 

Greg Hampton 
MNT Technician 

gregory.hampton@stfc.ac.uk 01235 44 5152 

07795 825888 

Chantal Fowler 
MNT Technician 

chantal.fowler@stfc.ac.uk 01235 44 5989 

07771 665526 

Joe Bennett 
ESA Materials Specialist 

joe.bennett@stfc.ac.uk 01235 44 5640 

07712 403830 

Geoff Turner 
MNT Technician 

geoff.turner@stfc.ac.uk 01235 44 5349 

07789-653685 

Adnan Malik 
MNT Technician 

adnan.malik@stfc.ac.uk 01235 44 5818 

07733 301347 

William Hickling 
Apprentice 

william.hickling@stfc.ac.uk 01235 44 6750 

- 
 
 


